CHROMAWERX - QUADRO - RGBW
SURFACE
VEGA
1 / 10
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VEGA-RGBW-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         March 25, 2026
Order Guide
LUMEN PACKAGE 2 VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTION
1C SUR
1' x 4' / 2' x 2' 2' x 4' 120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
QUADRO
DMX 4, 5 - DMX
Solid colors
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 5 - DALI
4 �For more information, see
pages 5 to 10.
5 �On-site commissioning is
required.
1C - 1 circuit SUR - Surface
mount
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
NA - None
20W - 20 W output
25W 3 - 25 W output
30W 3 - 30 W output
30W - 30 W output
40W 3 - 40 W output
50W 3 - 50 W output
2 See page 2 for dedicated white channel lumen outputs.
3 Not available with solid colors.
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE CENTER OPTIC SIDE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 WHITE CRI
Specify NA for solid colors
WHITE COLOR TEMP.
Specify NA for solid colors
VEGS MTO HLO
VEGS - Vega
Surface
1FTX4FT - 1' x 4'
2FTX2FT - 2' x 2'
2FTX4FT - 2' x 4'
MTO -  Median
Textured Optic
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
QUADRO - RGBW 4-channel control
RS - Red solid
GS - Green solid
BS - Blue solid
1 �Static white, full spectrum, Chromawerx
SOLA, and DUO also available. Consult other
spec sheets.
80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
NA - Not applicable
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
NA - Not applicable
Vega is an efficient architectural LED troffer with a distinctive luminous
shielding that features a median textured optic. Using advanced
LED engines, Vega provides highly efficient illumination and offers
comprehensive ceiling, electrical, and controls options in 1'x4', 2'x2', and 2'x4'
sizes. Vega is an ideal vehicle for Chromawerx color tuning in education,